
DRINKS
BEER

SOFTS        £3.00
Coke
Diet Coke

Sprite 
Fanta

HOMEMADE SOFTS £4.5

Lemonade
STRAWBERRY 
Lemonade

Peach Ice Tea
Arnie Palmer

 

Scenic ridge shiraz
(House red)

Yellow Tails Chardonnay
(House white)

ISLA NEGRA
(Rosé)

Trivento Argentina
(Malbec)

The Secretary Bird
South Africa
(Sauvignon Blanc)

Canti
(Prosecco)

Vino Spumante
(Rose)

WINE
£4.5

£4.5

£5.5

£6.5

£6.5

125ml

£6.5

£5.5

£5.5

£6.5

£7.5

£7.5

£6.5

175ml

Glass

£15

£15

£17

£19

£19

Bottle

Bottle

£21

£21

£5.5

MILKSHAKES
VARIOUS FLAVOURS 
Vanilla, Strawberry, Biscoff, 
Nutella or Peanut  Butter

CIDER
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE AND RASPBERRY      £5
(4% 500 ml)

old mout Berries & Cherries   £5
(4% 500 ml)

OLD MOut Strawberries & Apple      £5
(4% 500 ml)

BRASS CASTLE BEERS
Straight outta Malton

Vast Dreams (6.9%)   £6.5
Passion Fruit, citrus and 
peach flavours

SUNSHINE (5.7%)   £5.5
North Yorkshire’s answer to a West
Coast IPA. Sunshine in a glass

Disruptor (7.4%)   £6
Devilishly drinkable 7.4%
New England IPA

Budweiser   £3.8
The Classic

Modelo (4.5%)   £3.8
Easy drinking pale pilsner

Brooklyn Lager (5.2%)   £4
Happy Amber Lager

Schöfferhofer Grapefruit (2.5%)  £5
A fruity German beer with grapefruit

Schöfferhofer Pineapple (2.5%) £5
A fruity German beer with pineapple

DEYA MAGAZINE COVER (4.2%)   £6
Crisp yet soft happy session ale with 
idaho-7 simco, Citra and Mosaic hops

SPIRITS
Ask one of our team for
our full selection of spirits

SINGLE  
DOUBLE 

£4.50
£6.50



COCKTAILS
SHED SPECIALS   

£9.75

CLASSICS  -  £8.75

BONGO
Rum, Mango Vodka,

Lime Juice, Orange Juice,
Passion Fruit Syrup

MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec,

Lime Juice

Congo
Malibu, Schnapps

Pineapple, Orange, Sprite,
Grenadine

MOJITO
Barcardi White Rum,

Cowshed's Sugar
Syrup, Lime Juice,

Mint.

SPRITZ
Aperol,

Prosecco,
Soda, Slice

SLING
Rhubarb Gin,

Cointreau, Pineapple,
Lime, Bitters

75 
Gin, Lemon

Juice, Lemon
Zest, Simple Syrup, 

Prosecco

SOUR
Amaretto, Lemon

Juice, Simple Syrup

OLD
Bourbon, Bitters,

Orange Zest

COSMO
Vodka,

Cointreau,
Cranberry Juice,
Fresh Lime Juice

PASSION
Mango Vodka, Orange

Juice, Simple Syrup,
Passionfruit Syrup


